
  
2025/26 Hebrew School Schedule 

 

4:00 PM  - 4:15 PM  
4:20 PM - 5:55 PM 
5:45 PM 
6 PM 

School Assembly 
Hebrew Language Groups & Classroom Judaic Curriculum  
Kitah Aleph & Bet Dismissal 
Hebrew School Dismissal  

 

First day of Hebrew School​ Monday, September 15th  
IMPORTANT DATES 
Welcome Back! Family Service​ ​ ​ Friday, September 5, 6:00 PM 
First Day of Hebrew School ​ ​ ​ Monday, September 15, 4:00 PM 
Rosh Hashanah Family Service ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, September 23, 9:00 AM 
Rosh Hashanah Tot Service​ ​ ​ Wednesday, September 24, 9:30 AM 
Yom Kippur Tot Service​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, October 2, 9:30 AM 
Yom Kippur Family Service ​ ​ ​ Thursday, October 2, 1:30 PM 
Sukkot Decorating followed by Services​ ​ Monday, October 6, 4:30 PM & 6:00 PM  
Simchat Torah Services & Hakafot ​ ​ Monday, October 13, 6:00 PM 
Hanukkah Family Shabbat​​ ​ ​ Friday, December 19, 6:00 PM 
Purim Carnival ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Sunday March 1, 11AM - 3:00 PM 
Purim Unservice and Shpeil​ ​ ​ Monday, March 2 6:00 PM 
Temple Passover Seder​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, April 2, 6:00 PM 
Shavuot - Family service and Ice cream​ ​ Thursday, May 21 6:00 PM 
Hebrew School Siyuum Service ​ ​ ​ Friday, June 12, 6:00 PM 

 
FAMILY SERVICES & DINNER – All at 6pm!! 
September 5th​ Welcome Back!!   
October 24th​​ Vav/Zayin 
November 21st​ Dalet/Hay 
December 19th​ Aleph  
January 23rd​​ Bet/Gimmel 
February 6th​ ​ Vav/Zayin 
March 20th​ ​ Dalet/Hay 
April 24th​ ​ Bet/Gimmel 
May 15th​ ​ Aleph 
June 12th​ ​ Siyuum - All classes 
 
NO HEBREW SCHOOL 
September 22nd​ ​ ​ Rosh Hashanah 
October 6th​ ​ ​ ​ Erev Sukkot (Come for Sukkah decorating @ 4:30pm!) 
October 13th​​ ​ ​ Simchat Torah/Indigenous Peoples' Day (Family service) 
December 29th​ ​ ​ Winter Recess 
January 19th​​ ​ ​ MLK Day 
February 16th​ ​ ​ Midwinter Recess 
March 2nd​ ​ ​ ​ Erev Purim 
April 6th​ ​ ​ ​ Passover/Spring Recess 
May 25th​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day 


